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Anlage
Obermuhle 3, 67806 Rockenhausen
T 06361 1551 info@tc-rockenhausen.de

Hallenadresse
Obermuhle 3, 67806 Rockenhausen
T 06361 1551 hallenbuchung@tc-rockenhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Endres, Michael
T 0176 78336378 sportwart@tc-rockenhausen.de

Jugendwart/in
Becker, Angela
jugendwart@tc-rockenhausen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bruch, Luisa
T 0176 63447540 luisa@bruch-rok.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)
MF: Pauline Rehberger
m 017630109081

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Grof3, Maximilian
Lindner, David
Cnota, Jano
Rehberger, Pauline
Wolf, Till

GalR, Filipe

Wolf, Lea

Becker, Louis
Graf, Hannes
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11164698
11212522
11212521
21207997
11164699
11212523
21109596
11309116
11309117

LK DR
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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